FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPR	ROVAL				
OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
hours per response.	0.5				

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1 37																
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person McMahon Daniel K. (Last) (First) (Middle) 1906 TOWNE CENTRE BLVD. SUITE 370				Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. [HASI] Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/12/2021 If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						5	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)					
(Street)																
ANNAP (Ci	OLIS, MD	(State)	(Zip)													
(CI	.y)	(State)				-			rivative S	Securities A	Acquir	red, Dispo	sed of, or B	eneficially Owi	ned	
(Instr. 3) D		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea	2A. Deemed Execution Dat any		ate, if	3. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	de (A) or D		rities Acquired Disposed of (D) , 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Securities Owned Following Report Transaction(s)			Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial	
				(Moi	nth/Day/	Year)	Code	V .	Amount	(A) or (D) P	rice	Instr. 3 and	(Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Commor share	stock, par	r value \$0.01 per	05/12/2021				G	V	600	D \$	5 0 1	153,230	230		D	
					iny own	ou unce		ersor						nation contain		C 1474 (9-02)
				- Deriv	ative Se	curitie	Poin a s Acquired,	ersor this curre	form arently values	e not required in the contract of the contract	uired to ontro	to respor I number	nd unless			2 1474 (9-02)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Table II 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if	- Deriv (e.g.,) 4. Transac Code	pative Seputs, call 5. Nu of 8) De See Ac (A Dis of (In	curitie ls, war mber rivative curities quired) or sposed (D) str. 3,	s Acquired, rants, optic 6. Date Es and Expir (Month/De	this curre , Dispons, co	form arently values of, onvertibuted by the content of the content	e not required in the contract of the contract	uired to ontro ially O s) d Amog Secu	to respor ol number Owned	8. Price of		10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect	11. Nature of
Derivative Security	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	Date	Table II 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	- Deriv (e.g.,) 4. Transac Code	pative Seputs, call 5. Nu of 8) De See Ac (A Dis of (In	curities rivative curities quired or sposed (D) str. 3, and 5)	s Acquired, rants, optic 6. Date Es and Expir (Month/De	ersorion this curre	form arently values of the consection of the con	e not required of the securities of Table 2 or Table 2	Amo	to respondent to	8. Price of Derivative Security	9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

Reporting Owners

	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
McMahon Daniel K. 1906 TOWNE CENTRE BLVD. SUITE 370 ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401			EVP				

Signatures

/s/ Daniel K. McMahon	05/14/2021
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

- (1) 133,093 units of limited partner interest ("OP Units") in Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure, LP (the "Partnership") are issuable upon the vesting and conversion of 133,093 long-term incentive plan units ("LTIP Units") in the Partnership. The LTIP Units were granted to the Reporting Person under the Issuer's 2013 Equity Incentive Plan, as amended.
 - Vested LTIP Units, after achieving parity with OP Units (as described in the Partnership's Amended and Restated Agreement of Limited Partnership (the "Partnership Agreement")), are eligible to be converted into OP Units on a one-for-one basis upon the satisfaction of conditions set forth in the Partnership Agreement. Upon conversion of LTIP Units into OP Units, the
- (2) Reporting Person will have the right to cause the Partnership to redeem a portion of the Reporting Person's OP Units for cash in an amount equal to the market value (as defined in the Partnership Agreement) of an equivalent number of shares of common stock, par value \$0.01 per share, of Hannon Armstrong Sustainable Infrastructure Capital, Inc. (the "Issuer"), or at the Issuer's option, shares of the Issuer's common stock on a one-for-one basis, subject to certain adjustments.
- (3) N/A
- These LTIP Units are held by HASI Management HoldCo LLC ("HoldCo LLC"). The Reporting Person is a member of HoldCo LLC. The LTIP Units reported represent only the number of
- (4) LTIP Units in which the Reporting Person has a pecuniary interest in accordance with his proportionate interest in HoldCo LLC. The Reporting Person is voluntarily reporting his proportionate interest in HoldCo LLC's ownership of LTIP Units. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership other than to the extent of his pecuniary interest.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.